Instrumentation/HMI
I-33
In
di
ca
to
rs
Specifications subject to change without notice

   *Engineered to operate at 12,24,36 or 48 VDC. Simply choose indicator voltage by jumper selection.
   ** Panel mount kit is not NEMA rated
UMC222 PART NUMBERING GUIDE
UMC222		                             ( __ )  ( __ ) ( __ ) ( __ )
ENCLOSURE
A = NEMA 4X stainless steel
POWER
A = 115 VAC, 60 Hz
B = 230 VAC, 60 Hz
C = 115 VAC, 60 Hz with battery option (part #55268)
D = 230 VAC, 60 Hz with battery option (part #55268)
E = VDC with multi-range and power conditioning*
OPTIONS
A = Standard RS-232
LOAD CELL CONNECTION
A = Cable bushing
All other part number configurations are
available as special order units.